
Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → 1. ring • 16.08.2024 17:28 (1)

Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → 1. ring

No  

Mehed

Mairo Suve

Tanel Bauman

Andres Aamisepp

Kristjan Aamisepp

Alvar Roos

Krister Tammjärv

Andreas Luur

Sten Selge

Margen Metsma

Kenert Pürg

Steve Luks

Kaido Bammer

Marek Polman

Martti Varjda

Avo Kuslap

Rasmus Kuslap

Marek Mägi

Naised

Marilin Pehka

Merilyn Ivask

Kadriann Randmer

Lilja Piibeleht-Tarassov

Helen Polman

Chris Varjda

Kirsti Kuslab

https://discgolfmetrix.com/54769
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Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → 1. ring • 16.08.2024 17:28 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 65

Mehed

1 Krister Tammjärv 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 2 -1 28

2 Mairo Suve 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 +2 31

3 Kristjan Aamisepp 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 +3 32

3 Andres Aamisepp 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 +3 32

3 Steve Luks 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 2 +3 32

6 Kaido Bammer 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 +5 34

7 Kenert Pürg 3 6 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 +6 35

8 Alvar Roos 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 +7 36

8 Marek Mägi 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 +7 36

10 Sten Selge 3 5 3 4 3 8 5 4 4 +10 39

11 Martti Varjda 3 7 4 5 4 5 5 3 +11 36

11 Tanel Bauman 3 4 5 7 2 7 5 5 2 +11 40

13 Marek Polman 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 +12 41

14 Andreas Luur 3 5 5 7 4 8 3 5 2 +13 42

14 Margen Metsma 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 +13 42

16 Rasmus Kuslap 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 +18 47

17 Avo Kuslap 4 7 6 5 4 8 4 6 4 +19 48

Naised

1 Merilyn Ivask 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 +8 37

2 Marilin Pehka 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 +13 42

3 Kadriann Randmer 3 7 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 +14 43

4 Chris Varjda 4 7 8 7 5 8 5 4 3 +22 51

5 Kirsti Kuslab 4 8 7 5 4 9 7 5 4 +24 53

6 Lilja Piibeleht-Tarassov 5 8 6 7 5 9 5 5 5 +26 55

6 Helen Polman 5 7 7 5 7 9 5 5 5 +26 55
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Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → 1. ring • 16.08.2024 17:28 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 65

Avg 3.4 5.4 4.8 4.7 3.7 6.4 4.3 4.5 3.4 85.5

Birdie -1 1 2 1 1 1 5 11 5%

Par 0 15 6 4 3 10 1 6 3 8 56 26%

Bogey 1 5 6 5 8 10 7 5 8 7 61 28%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 10 7 2 7 11 11 4 58 27%

Triple Bogey 3 5 2 1 1 2 11 5%

Other >3 2 3 4 1 7 1 18 8%
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